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Description

201501270000
27300

01/27/2015
08:02:07

HELENA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HALL MARK R

201508030002
64650

08/03/2015
09:54:42

EMC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

STATE BOND ARMSTRONG
DONALD W

201509030003
07720

09/03/2015
09:21:13

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

STATE BOND ARMSTRONG
DONALD W

201504150001
21270

04/15/2015
02:11:22

HATHCOCK
JAMES
EDWARD

LIVING WILL HATHCOCK
GROVER
EUGENE

201501160000
17450

01/16/2015
01:26:06

BOARD
MEMBER
SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HILL PEG

201501230000
25200

01/23/2015
01:39:38

COLUMBIANA
5TH DISTRICT
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYFIELD
OUIDA L

201502030000
35470

02/03/2015
08:38:50

CALERA
MAYOR OF

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GRAHAM JON
G

201502030000
35460

02/03/2015
08:37:31

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

201502030000
35620

02/03/2015
09:54:25

CALERA
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

BUSBY PHILIP

201502090000
41780

02/09/2015
01:05:34

COLUMBIANA
COUNCILMAN
DISTRICT 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WHITING
LESLIE D

201503180000
85380

03/18/2015
01:34:19

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 3

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RAKESTRAW
STACY

201507280002
57280

07/28/2015
11:43:13

CONWILL
HEWITT

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

CORONADO
MIRANDA
BASSETT

201509030003
07670

09/03/2015
08:43:56

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

201509030003
07680

09/03/2015
08:43:57

CHELSEA
MAYOR

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

201510160003
62810

10/16/2015
02:52:58

COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRIC T
4

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

GRIGGS
RONALD
CARLTON

201501300000
32760

01/30/2015
03:56:00

COLUMBIANA
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MOORE
BARBARA A

201501220000
24490

01/22/2015
02:39:16

ALBASTER
CITY OF
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RYALS
TOMMY

201502030000
35490

02/03/2015
08:42:00

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATTS ALAN



201502030000
35500

02/03/2015
08:45:21

CALERA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BRADSHAW
DAVID AUSTIN

201502040000
36950

02/04/2015
11:13:26

CALERA CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

BUNN CHRIS

201502040000
36980

02/04/2015
11:18:42

CALERA
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PHILLIPS
BOBBY J

201502040000
37730

02/04/2015
02:44:42

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201502040000
37950

02/04/2015
03:55:10

CALERA
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

BUSBY PHILIP

201502250000
59010

02/25/2015
02:12:38

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RUSTON
RICKY D

201510050003
47350

10/05/2015
09:14:23

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201512020004
11430

12/02/2015
09:24:59

CHELSEA
MAYOR OF

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

201506020001
82390

06/02/2015
10:22:49

MUSSO
CHRISTINE
MARIE

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BRUCE
RONALD K

201510020003
46350

10/02/2015
02:40:51

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

201512180004
31510

12/18/2015
09:21:48

MONTEVALLO
CITY OF

OATHS OF
OFFICE

BYRD
SANDRA B

201501200000
19030

01/20/2015
11:31:02

MAYOR CITY
OF PELHAM

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM


