Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Part									nents; Party	Seq= 2;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501270000 27300	01/27/2015 08:02:07	HELENA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HALL MARK R						
201508030002 64650	08/03/2015 09:54:42	EMC INSURANCE COMPANY		STATE BOND	ARMSTRONG DONALD W						
201509030003 07720	09/03/2015 09:21:13	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY		STATE BOND	ARMSTRONG DONALD W						
201504150001 21270	04/15/2015 02:11:22	HATHCOCK JAMES EDWARD		LIVING WILL	HATHCOCK GROVER EUGENE						
201501160000 17450	01/16/2015 01:26:06	BOARD MEMBER SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		OATHS OF OFFICE	HILL PEG						
201501230000 25200	01/23/2015 01:39:38	COLUMBIANA 5TH DISTRICT COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYFIELD OUIDA L						
201502030000 35470	02/03/2015 08:38:50	CALERA MAYOR OF		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GRAHAM JON G						
201502030000 35460	02/03/2015 08:37:31	CALERA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST						
201502030000 35620	02/03/2015 09:54:25	CALERA COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION ANREPORT	BUSBY PHILIP						
201502090000 41780	02/09/2015 01:05:34	COLUMBIANA COUNCILMAN DISTRICT 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WHITING LESLIE D						
201503180000 85380	03/18/2015 01:34:19	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 3		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RAKESTRAW STACY						
201507280002 57280	07/28/2015 11:43:13	CONWILL HEWITT		MISC INSTRUMENT S	CORONADO MIRANDA BASSETT						
201509030003 07670	09/03/2015 08:43:56	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE						
201509030003 07680	09/03/2015 08:43:57	CHELSEA MAYOR		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE						
201510160003 62810	10/16/2015 02:52:58	COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRIC T 4		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	GRIGGS RONALD CARLTON						
201501300000 32760	01/30/2015 03:56:00	COLUMBIANA COUNCIL DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MOORE BARBARA A						
201501220000 24490	01/22/2015 02:39:16	ALBASTER CITY OF COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RYALS TOMMY						
201502030000 35490	02/03/2015 08:42:00	CALERA CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATTS ALAN						

201502030000 35500	02/03/2015 08:45:21	CALERA COUNCIL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	BRADSHAW DAVID AUSTIN			
201502040000 36950	02/04/2015 11:13:26	CALERA CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION ANREPORT	BUNN CHRIS			
201502040000 36980	02/04/2015 11:18:42	CALERA COUNCIL MEMBER	ELECTION ANREPORT	PHILLIPS BOBBY J			
201502040000 37730	02/04/2015 02:44:42	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION ANREPORT	PICKLESIMER TONY			
201502040000 37950	02/04/2015 03:55:10	CALERA COUNCIL MEMBER	ELECTION ANREPORT	BUSBY PHILIP			
201502250000 59010	02/25/2015 02:12:38	COLUMBIANA CITY OF COUNCIL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	RUSTON RICKY D			
201510050003 47350	10/05/2015 09:14:23	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	PICKLESIMER TONY			
201512020004 11430	12/02/2015 09:24:59	CHELSEA MAYOR OF	ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE			
201506020001 82390	06/02/2015 10:22:49	MUSSO CHRISTINE MARIE	MISC INSTRUMENT S	BRUCE RONALD K			
201510020003 46350	10/02/2015 02:40:51	MAYOR OF CHELSEA	ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE			
201512180004 31510	12/18/2015 09:21:48	MONTEVALLO CITY OF	OATHS OF OFFICE	BYRD SANDRA B			
201501200000 19030	01/20/2015 11:31:02	MAYOR CITY OF PELHAM	ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATERS GARY WILLIAM			